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Top 3 - WOMEN CUP 2022 - KAMIEN POMORSKI
14-09-2022

Ranking Fancier Team Pigeon Avrrivaltime Speed Country
1 Anna i Jaro Women Cup PL-0440-22-1848 14.09.2022 14:11:25.82  1479,072 Poland

2 D&K Girl Power Women Cup PL-0310-22-2091 14.09.2022 14:11:25.83  1479,071 Poland

3 WIKTORIA Women Cup PL-014-22-2477 14.09.2022 14:11:29.20  1478,828 Belgium
4 DEPLESJA Women Cup PL-0193-22-3805 14.09.2022 14:11:31.12  1478,689 Poland

5 Team ZORJANKA Women Cup DV-08867-22-353 14.09.2022 14:11:31.14  1478,688 Germany
6 MIKA Women Cup PL-0441-22-409 14.09.2022 14:11:33.24  1478,536 Poland

7 Talent Quatro Bohdana & Bohdanka Women Cup CZ-22-0334-701 14.09.2022 14:11:37.22  1478,249 Czech Republic
8 Baranowski Team Blania i Ania Knock Out + Women Cup PL-03-22-2231-KO 14.09.2022 14:14:27.48  1466,071 Poland

9 Baranowski Team Blania i Ania Knock Out + Women Cup PL-03-22-2012-KO 14.09.2022 14:14:30.34  1465,869 Poland
10 Faszcza Marylka Knock Out + Women Cup ~ PL-0273-22-13714-KO  14.09.2022 14:14:31.65  1465,776 Poland
11 DEPLESJA Women Cup PL-0193-22-3802 14.09.2022 14:14:32.38  1465,724 Poland
12 Team Monika M. Knock Out + Women Cup PL-03-22-2153-KO 14.09.2022 14:14:32.51  1465,715 Poland
13 Centrum Hodowlane Europa Knock Out + Women Cup ~ PL-0216-22-6195 14.09.2022 14:14:34.74  1465,557 Poland
14 Yopatowska Karolina Women Cup PL-014-22-1494 14.09.2022 14:14:35.41  1465,509 Poland
15 Team Kwasny - Dabrzalski Knock Out + Women Cup  PL-0453-22-659 14.09.2022 14:14:35.69  1465,489 Poland
16 GREENPLAY POLSKA ANIA Women Cup PL-0326-22-10319 14.09.2022 14:14:37.89  1465,333 Poland
17 Baranowski Team Blania i Ania Knock Out + Women Cup PL-03-22-2212-KO 14.09.2022 14:14:39.49  1465,220 Poland
18 AlicjaP Women Cup PL-0466-22-14209 14.09.2022 14:14:39.52  1465,218 Poland
19 Dtuska Ela+Natalia+Lena Women Cup PL-03-22-29105 14.09.2022 14:14:39.53  1465,217 Poland
20 Team ZORJANKA Women Cup DV-08867-22-314 14.09.2022 14:14:41.79  1465,057 Germany
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Sucholas Monika

Baranowski Team Blania i Ania
Ruszczyk Aneta

Centrum Hodowlane Europa
GREENPLAY POLSKA ANIA
Bury Trine

Lada Magda + Iza

Sophie & Noa

Jaminska Iwona

DEPLESJA

Talent Quatro Bohdana & Bohdanka
Baranowski Team Blania i Ania
Kieda Renata

Lada Magda + Iza

Baranowski Team Blania i Ania
Talent Quatro Bohdana & Bohdanka
Dluska Ela+Natalia+Lena
TEAM-MONIKA-HOL

Sucholas Monika

Weksznejder Magdalena

- 14-09-2022

Team

Knock Out + Women Cup
Knock Out + \Women Cup
Women Cup

Knock Out + Women Cup
Women Cup

Knock Out + Women Cup
Women Cup

Women Cup

Women Cup + Knock Out Activated
Women Cup

Women Cup

Knock Out + Women Cup
Women Cup

Women Cup

Knock Out + Women Cup
Women Cup

Women Cup

Women Cup

Knock Out + Women Cup
Women Cup

Pigeon
PL-0309-22-6335
PL-03-22-2228
PL-0246-22-3399
PL-0216-22-6195
PL-0326-22-10319
NOR-011-22-0085-KO
DV-02899-22-107
NL-22-8329324
PL-0214-22-24066-KOA
PL-0193-22-3801
CZ-22-0334-725
PL-03-22-2212-KO
PL-013-22-5047
DV-02899-22-103
PL-03-22-2231-KO
CZ-22-0334-719
PL-03-22-29105
PL-0317-22-128
PL-0309-22-6336-KO
PL-0417-22-9339

Speed

1204,708
1196,178
1181,698
1167,362
1147,148
1136,260
1133,209
1131,268
1121,189
1120,901
1114,668
1101,144
1099,122
1097,298
1095,986
1093,838
1093,221
1089,798
1089,713
1087,926

Country
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Norway
Germany
Netherlands
Poland
Poland
Czech Republic
Poland
Poland
Germany
Poland
Czech Republic
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
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